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East Regional Final
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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk green 705 70 60 70 70 58 56 50 50 44 47 46 48 36

2 Essex purple 677 60 70 50 60 50 52 46 37 54 46 52 48 52

3 Hertfordshire blue 595 50 50 60 50 38 22 50 58 46 41 24 52 54

4 Bedfordshire red 417 30 40 30 30 23 36 18 35 38 33 36 30 38

5 Cambridgeshire orange 355 20 30 20 40 37 32 32 0 26 36 34 30 18

6 Suffolk grey 337 40 20 40 20 22 30 24 18 20 25 36 12 30



Team Results Bedfordshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk green 705 70 60 70 70 58 56 50 50 44 47 46 48 36

2 Essex purple 677 60 70 50 60 50 52 46 37 54 46 52 48 52

3 Hertfordshire blue 595 50 50 60 50 38 22 50 58 46 41 24 52 54

4 Bedfordshire red 417 30 40 30 30 23 36 18 35 38 33 36 30 38

5 Cambridgeshire orange 355 20 30 20 40 37 32 32 0 26 36 34 30 18

6 Suffolk grey 337 40 20 40 20 22 30 24 18 20 25 36 12 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Joanna Hobbs 4LR 52.8 52.8 52.8 6 20
1 Joanna Hobbs SLJ 2.09 2.24 2.09 2.23 2.24 3 26
2 Abi James SLJ 1.74 1.85 1.79 1.70 1.85 11 10
3 Lorrie Mollue STJ 5.92 6.02 0.00 6.01 6.02 6 20
4 Eleanor Keep 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 12 8
4 Eleanor Keep STJ 5.31 5.25 5.03 5.11 5.31 11 10
5 Mollie Pearson VJ 48 48 54 56 56 4 24
6 Sophie Randell 6LR 1:28.1 1:28.1 7 18
6 Sophie Randell VJ 43 45 42 44 45 9 14
7 Lauren Connelly SB 60 60 12 8
8 Lydia Radley SB 75 75 3= 25
9 Lauren Ielden 4LR 54.0 0.0 54.0 8 16
9 Lauren Ielden S 7.30 7.10 7.35 0.00 7.35 7 18

10 Tavia Angells 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 8= 15
10 Tavia Angells S 7.11 7.60 7.63 6.70 7.63 6 20
11 Sabrina Bakare HJ 1.30 1.30 6 20
12 Rebecca Gleeson HJ 1.20 1.20 8= 15



Team Results Cambridgeshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk green 705 70 60 70 70 58 56 50 50 44 47 46 48 36

2 Essex purple 677 60 70 50 60 50 52 46 37 54 46 52 48 52

3 Hertfordshire blue 595 50 50 60 50 38 22 50 58 46 41 24 52 54

4 Bedfordshire red 417 30 40 30 30 23 36 18 35 38 33 36 30 38

5 Cambridgeshire orange 355 20 30 20 40 37 32 32 0 26 36 34 30 18

6 Suffolk grey 337 40 20 40 20 22 30 24 18 20 25 36 12 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Amber Kenny S 6.14 6.24 7.16 6.88 7.16 8 16
14 Lucy Gillies-Visser 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 8= 15
14 Lucy Gillies-Visser STJ 5.88 5.63 5.84 5.88 5.88 8 16
15 Ella Houghton 2LR 24.4 24.6 24.6 5 22
15 Ella Houghton SLJ 1.77 1.88 1.83 1.88 1.88 9 14
16 Jay Bingham 4LR 55.0 55.0 55.0 7 18
16 Jay Bingham VJ 40 40 35 42 42 11 10
17 Megan Edwards SLJ 1.97 2.02 2.06 2.00 2.06 6 20
18 Ailish Park SB 71 71 8= 15
19 Millie Turner 4LR 54.2 0.0 54.2 9 14
19 Millie Turner SB 73 73 5= 21
20 Martina Larsson 6LR 1:27.6 1:27.6 6 20
20 Martina Larsson STJ 5.73 5.83 5.47 5.61 5.83 9 14
21 Zoe MacDonald 6LR 1:36.2 1:36.2 10 12
21 Zoe MacDonald VJ 36 35 38 39 39 12 8
22 Anna Goggin S 5.84 5.71 5.81 5.84 5.84 11 10



Team Results Essex (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk green 705 70 60 70 70 58 56 50 50 44 47 46 48 36

2 Essex purple 677 60 70 50 60 50 52 46 37 54 46 52 48 52

3 Hertfordshire blue 595 50 50 60 50 38 22 50 58 46 41 24 52 54

4 Bedfordshire red 417 30 40 30 30 23 36 18 35 38 33 36 30 38

5 Cambridgeshire orange 355 20 30 20 40 37 32 32 0 26 36 34 30 18

6 Suffolk grey 337 40 20 40 20 22 30 24 18 20 25 36 12 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Aziza Hill-Williams 2LR 23.4 23.9 23.9 3 26
25 Aziza Hill-Williams SLJ 2.49 2.39 2.48 2.38 2.49 1 30
26 Kelly Sutton 2LR 24.0 23.9 23.9 4 24
26 Kelly Sutton SB 73 73 5= 21
27 Hannah Smithdale 4LR 51.3 51.8 51.8 4 24
27 Hannah Smithdale VJ 63 62 61 61 63 1 30
28 Georgina Farrari 4LR 51.5 51.0 51.0 2 28
28 Georgina Farrari SLJ 2.19 2.12 2.13 2.09 2.19 5 22
29 Hayley McLean 6LR 1:19.3 1:19.3 1 30
29 Hayley McLean S 7.53 7.33 7.90 8.93 8.93 2 28
30 Georgia Green 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 8 16
30 Georgia Green SB 75 75 3= 25
31 Sacha Martin HJ 1.35 1.35 5 22
32 Abigail Ashford HJ 1.20 1.20 8= 15
33 Demi Broomfield STJ 6.01 5.80 6.10 0.00 6.10 5 22
34 Aureole Kikanka VJ 51 48 53 54 54 5 22
35 Nancy Epsley STJ 6.26 6.35 6.30 6.27 6.35 3 26
36 Debbie Knight S 8.46 8.36 7.39 8.05 8.46 3 26



Team Results Hertfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk green 705 70 60 70 70 58 56 50 50 44 47 46 48 36

2 Essex purple 677 60 70 50 60 50 52 46 37 54 46 52 48 52

3 Hertfordshire blue 595 50 50 60 50 38 22 50 58 46 41 24 52 54

4 Bedfordshire red 417 30 40 30 30 23 36 18 35 38 33 36 30 38

5 Cambridgeshire orange 355 20 30 20 40 37 32 32 0 26 36 34 30 18

6 Suffolk grey 337 40 20 40 20 22 30 24 18 20 25 36 12 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Alice Rackham HJ 1.45 1.45 2 28
38 Janet Browne HJ 1.51 1.51 1 30
39 Alex Gates 6LR 1:21.1 1:21.1 2 28
39 Alex Gates STJ 5.96 6.25 6.28 6.36 6.36 2 28
40 Natalie Allen SB 68 68 10 12
41 Natasha Hadley 4LR 54.9 0.0 54.9 10 12
41 Natasha Hadley STJ 5.98 6.07 6.33 6.19 6.33 4 24
42 Melissa Hadley S 8.35 7.11 8.03 7.51 8.35 4 24
43 Phillippa Bryant 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 6= 19
43 Phillippa Bryant SB 76 76 1= 29
44 Ella Gauntlett 4LR 56.5 0.0 56.5 11 10
44 Ella Gauntlett VJ 46 56 58 54 58 2 28
45 Issabela Cacciatore VJ 50 52 56 55 56 3 26
46 Pippa Mills 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 6= 19
46 Pippa Mills SLJ 1.87 1.84 1.89 1.86 1.89 8 16
47 Nellie Dalton 6LR 1:26.2 1:26.2 5 22
47 Nellie Dalton SLJ 1.73 1.80 1.81 1.66 1.81 12 8
48 Ayo Awokoya S 8.34 0.00 8.17 8.14 8.34 5 22



Team Results Norfolk (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk green 705 70 60 70 70 58 56 50 50 44 47 46 48 36

2 Essex purple 677 60 70 50 60 50 52 46 37 54 46 52 48 52

3 Hertfordshire blue 595 50 50 60 50 38 22 50 58 46 41 24 52 54

4 Bedfordshire red 417 30 40 30 30 23 36 18 35 38 33 36 30 38

5 Cambridgeshire orange 355 20 30 20 40 37 32 32 0 26 36 34 30 18

6 Suffolk grey 337 40 20 40 20 22 30 24 18 20 25 36 12 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Clieo Stephenson 2LR 23.8 22.6 22.6 1 30
49 Clieo Stephenson STJ 6.53 6.61 6.53 6.49 6.61 1 30
50 Ellie Blunt 2LR 23.7 23.6 23.6 2 28
50 Ellie Blunt SLJ 1.94 1.80 1.98 1.90 1.98 7 18
51 Laura McDonald 4LR 49.1 49.3 49.3 1 30
51 Laura McDonald S 10.30 9.94 9.89 10.42 10.42 1 30
52 Victoria Mitchell 4LR 51.9 51.4 51.4 3 26
52 Victoria Mitchell SLJ 2.23 2.20 2.27 2.10 2.27 2 28
53 Kiera Monney 6LR 1:22.9 1:22.9 4 24
53 Kiera Monney STJ 5.81 5.99 5.87 5.85 5.99 7 18
54 Mimi Barr 6LR 1:22.7 1:22.7 3 26
54 Mimi Barr S 6.56 6.45 6.90 6.59 6.90 9 14
55 Honor De Winton HJ 1.40 1.40 3 26
56 Emma Tilbrook HJ 1.40 1.40 4 24
57 Ella Stephenson SB 76 76 1= 29
58 Jessica Hamilton VJ 50 50 49 0 50 8 16
59 Rhianna Bailey SB 72 72 7 18
60 Rianna Ash VJ 49 52 48 48 52 6 20



Team Results Suffolk (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Norfolk green 705 70 60 70 70 58 56 50 50 44 47 46 48 36

2 Essex purple 677 60 70 50 60 50 52 46 37 54 46 52 48 52

3 Hertfordshire blue 595 50 50 60 50 38 22 50 58 46 41 24 52 54

4 Bedfordshire red 417 30 40 30 30 23 36 18 35 38 33 36 30 38

5 Cambridgeshire orange 355 20 30 20 40 37 32 32 0 26 36 34 30 18

6 Suffolk grey 337 40 20 40 20 22 30 24 18 20 25 36 12 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Beth Mann 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 11 10
61 Beth Mann SB 71 71 8= 15
62 Elspeth Woodley STJ 5.28 5.41 5.26 0.00 5.41 10 12
63 Elizabeth Lehkyj HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18
64 Angela Falcon 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 10 12
64 Angela Falcon VJ 42 43 43 40 43 10 12
65 Hannah Gilbert 4LR 52.3 52.2 52.2 5 22
65 Hannah Gilbert VJ 48 46 51 50 51 7 18
66 Emma Jessop 6LR 1:41.3 1:41.3 11 10
66 Emma Jessop S 3.90 4.29 3.80 4.25 4.29 12 8
67 Jessica Crissell SLJ 2.11 2.20 2.23 2.10 2.23 4 24
68 Amy Picken S 5.68 6.10 5.85 6.32 6.32 10 12
69 Heidi Cohen 6LR 1:32.3 1:32.3 9 14
69 Heidi Cohen SB 63 63 11 10
70 Yasmin Dvanet 4LR 57.1 0.0 57.1 12 8
70 Yasmin Dvanet SLJ 1.83 1.86 1.87 1.82 1.87 10 12



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Norfolk green 1:16.8 0.0 1:16.8 70.0
2 03 Essex purple 1:18.1 0.0 1:18.1 60.0
3 04 Hertfordshire blue 1:18.5 0.0 1:18.5 50.0
4 06 Suffolk grey 1:23.1 0.0 1:23.1 40.0
5 01 Bedfordshire red 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 30.0
6 02 Cambridgeshire orange 1:30.3 0.0 1:30.3 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk green 58
2 Essex purple 50
3 Hertfordshire blue 38
4 Cambridgeshire orange 37
5 Bedfordshire red 23
6 Suffolk grey 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk green 49 Clieo Stephenson 22.6 30
2 Norfolk green 50 Ellie Blunt 23.6 28
3 Essex purple 25 Aziza Hill-Williams 23.9 26
4 Essex purple 26 Kelly Sutton 23.9 24
5 Cambridgeshire orange 15 Ella Houghton 24.6 22

6= Hertfordshire blue 43 Phillippa Bryant 24.5 19
6= Hertfordshire blue 46 Pippa Mills 24.5 19
8= Bedfordshire red 10 Tavia Angells 24.6 15
8= Cambridgeshire orange 14 Lucy Gillies-Visser 24.6 15
10 Suffolk grey 64 Angela Falcon 24.9 12
11 Suffolk grey 61 Beth Mann 25.5 10
12 Bedfordshire red 4 Eleanor Keep 26.2 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk green 56
2 Essex purple 52
3 Bedfordshire red 36
4 Cambridgeshire orange 32
5 Suffolk grey 30
6 Hertfordshire blue 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk green 51 Laura McDonald 49.3 30
2 Essex purple 28 Georgina Farrari 51.0 28
3 Norfolk green 52 Victoria Mitchell 51.4 26
4 Essex purple 27 Hannah Smithdale 51.8 24
5 Suffolk grey 65 Hannah Gilbert 52.2 22
6 Bedfordshire red 1 Joanna Hobbs 52.8 20
7 Cambridgeshire orange 16 Jay Bingham 55.0 18
8 Bedfordshire red 9 Lauren Ielden 54.0 16
9 Cambridgeshire orange 19 Millie Turner 54.2 14

10 Hertfordshire blue 41 Natasha Hadley 54.9 12
11 Hertfordshire blue 44 Ella Gauntlett 56.5 10
12 Suffolk grey 70 Yasmin Dvanet 57.1 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Hertfordshire blue 50
1= Norfolk green 50
3 Essex purple 46
4 Cambridgeshire orange 32
5 Suffolk grey 24
6 Bedfordshire red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex purple 29 Hayley McLean 1:19.3 30
2 Hertfordshire blue 39 Alex Gates 1:21.1 28
3 Norfolk green 54 Mimi Barr 1:22.7 26
4 Norfolk green 53 Kiera Monney 1:22.9 24
5 Hertfordshire blue 47 Nellie Dalton 1:26.2 22
6 Cambridgeshire orange 20 Martina Larsson 1:27.6 20
7 Bedfordshire red 6 Sophie Randell 1:28.1 18
8 Essex purple 30 Georgia Green 1:28.8 16
9 Suffolk grey 69 Heidi Cohen 1:32.3 14

10 Cambridgeshire orange 21 Zoe MacDonald 1:36.2 12
11 Suffolk grey 66 Emma Jessop 1:41.3 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Essex purple 1:39.5 0.0 1:39.5 70.0
2 05 Norfolk green 1:40.1 0.0 1:40.1 60.0
3 04 Hertfordshire blue 1:44.2 0.0 1:44.2 50.0
4 01 Bedfordshire red 1:47.0 0.0 1:47.0 40.0
5 02 Cambridgeshire orange 1:48.4 0.0 1:48.4 30.0
6 06 Suffolk grey 1:52.4 0.0 1:52.4 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Norfolk green 47.2 0.0 47.2 70.0
2 04 Hertfordshire blue 47.4 0.0 47.4 60.0
3 03 Essex purple 48.6 0.0 48.6 50.0
4 06 Suffolk grey 49.6 0.0 49.6 40.0
5 01 Bedfordshire red 49.7 0.0 49.7 30.0
6 02 Cambridgeshire orange 50.5 0.0 50.5 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Norfolk green 1:31.9 0.0 1:31.9 70.0
2 03 Essex purple 1:34.5 0.0 1:34.5 60.0
3 04 Hertfordshire blue 1:38.5 0.0 1:38.5 50.0
4 02 Cambridgeshire orange 1:39.0 0.0 1:39.0 40.0
5 01 Bedfordshire red 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 30.0
6 06 Suffolk grey 1:48.6 0.0 1:48.6 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

Cambridgeshire orange 0
1 Hertfordshire blue 58
2 Norfolk green 50
3 Essex purple 37
4 Bedfordshire red 35
5 Suffolk grey 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 38 Janet Browne 1.51 30
2 Hertfordshire blue 37 Alice Rackham 1.45 28
3 Norfolk green 55 Honor De Winton 1.40 26
4 Norfolk green 56 Emma Tilbrook 1.40 24
5 Essex purple 31 Sacha Martin 1.35 22
6 Bedfordshire red 11 Sabrina Bakare 1.30 20
7 Suffolk grey 63 Elizabeth Lehkyj 1.25 18

8= Bedfordshire red 12 Rebecca Gleeson 1.20 15
8= Essex purple 32 Abigail Ashford 1.20 15



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Essex purple 54
2 Hertfordshire blue 46
3 Norfolk green 44
4 Bedfordshire red 38
5 Cambridgeshire orange 26
6 Suffolk grey 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk green 51 Laura McDonald 10.42 30
2 Essex purple 29 Hayley McLean 8.93 28
3 Essex purple 36 Debbie Knight 8.46 26
4 Hertfordshire blue 42 Melissa Hadley 8.35 24
5 Hertfordshire blue 48 Ayo Awokoya 8.34 22
6 Bedfordshire red 10 Tavia Angells 7.63 20
7 Bedfordshire red 9 Lauren Ielden 7.35 18
8 Cambridgeshire orange 13 Amber Kenny 7.16 16
9 Norfolk green 54 Mimi Barr 6.90 14

10 Suffolk grey 68 Amy Picken 6.32 12
11 Cambridgeshire orange 22 Anna Goggin 5.84 10
12 Suffolk grey 66 Emma Jessop 4.29 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk green 47
2 Essex purple 46
3 Hertfordshire blue 41
4 Cambridgeshire orange 36
5 Bedfordshire red 33
6 Suffolk grey 25

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Hertfordshire blue 43 Phillippa Bryant 76 29
1= Norfolk green 57 Ella Stephenson 76 29
3= Bedfordshire red 8 Lydia Radley 75 25
3= Essex purple 30 Georgia Green 75 25
5= Cambridgeshire orange 19 Millie Turner 73 21
5= Essex purple 26 Kelly Sutton 73 21
7 Norfolk green 59 Rhianna Bailey 72 18

8= Cambridgeshire orange 18 Ailish Park 71 15
8= Suffolk grey 61 Beth Mann 71 15
10 Hertfordshire blue 40 Natalie Allen 68 12
11 Suffolk grey 69 Heidi Cohen 63 10
12 Bedfordshire red 7 Lauren Connelly 60 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Essex purple 52
2 Norfolk green 46
3= Bedfordshire red 36
3= Suffolk grey 36
5 Cambridgeshire orange 34
6 Hertfordshire blue 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex purple 25 Aziza Hill-Williams 2.49 30
2 Norfolk green 52 Victoria Mitchell 2.27 28
3 Bedfordshire red 1 Joanna Hobbs 2.24 26
4 Suffolk grey 67 Jessica Crissell 2.23 24
5 Essex purple 28 Georgina Farrari 2.19 22
6 Cambridgeshire orange 17 Megan Edwards 2.06 20
7 Norfolk green 50 Ellie Blunt 1.98 18
8 Hertfordshire blue 46 Pippa Mills 1.89 16
9 Cambridgeshire orange 15 Ella Houghton 1.88 14

10 Suffolk grey 70 Yasmin Dvanet 1.87 12
11 Bedfordshire red 2 Abi James 1.85 10
12 Hertfordshire blue 47 Nellie Dalton 1.81 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 52
2= Essex purple 48
2= Norfolk green 48
4= Bedfordshire red 30
4= Cambridgeshire orange 30
6 Suffolk grey 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk green 49 Clieo Stephenson 6.61 30
2 Hertfordshire blue 39 Alex Gates 6.36 28
3 Essex purple 35 Nancy Epsley 6.35 26
4 Hertfordshire blue 41 Natasha Hadley 6.33 24
5 Essex purple 33 Demi Broomfield 6.10 22
6 Bedfordshire red 3 Lorrie Mollue 6.02 20
7 Norfolk green 53 Kiera Monney 5.99 18
8 Cambridgeshire orange 14 Lucy Gillies-Visser 5.88 16
9 Cambridgeshire orange 20 Martina Larsson 5.83 14

10 Suffolk grey 62 Elspeth Woodley 5.41 12
11 Bedfordshire red 4 Eleanor Keep 5.31 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Girls UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 54
2 Essex purple 52
3 Bedfordshire red 38
4 Norfolk green 36
5 Suffolk grey 30
6 Cambridgeshire orange 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex purple 27 Hannah Smithdale 63 30
2 Hertfordshire blue 44 Ella Gauntlett 58 28
3 Hertfordshire blue 45 Issabela Cacciatore 56 26
4 Bedfordshire red 5 Mollie Pearson 56 24
5 Essex purple 34 Aureole Kikanka 54 22
6 Norfolk green 60 Rianna Ash 52 20
7 Suffolk grey 65 Hannah Gilbert 51 18
8 Norfolk green 58 Jessica Hamilton 50 16
9 Bedfordshire red 6 Sophie Randell 45 14

10 Suffolk grey 64 Angela Falcon 43 12
11 Cambridgeshire orange 16 Jay Bingham 42 10
12 Cambridgeshire orange 21 Zoe MacDonald 39 8
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